

## Burbank Sister City Committee Annual Membership Form



Dear Prospective Burbank Sister City Committee Member,

We appreciate your interest in joining BSCC. Please check the appropriate box below and return this form to the address shown at the bottom of the page, along with a check for your annual dues. Your contribution will be used to support committee activities. Thank you for your support of the Burbank Sister City Committee.

Name (Plea	-			
Address:		City:	Zip:	
Phone:		E-mail Address	_ E-mail Address	
	I would like to be added to the Burbank Sister City Committee membership list. Enclosed is a check for my annual membership dues. Please send me monthly meeting minutes and other correspondence to keep me informed of Committee activities.			
		de a donation in addition to your annual dues payment. ny amount is greatly appreciated!		
	Family membership - \$30	Individual membership - \$15	□ Donation - \$	
	Total amount enclosed: \$ Please make che	ecks payable to "Burbank Sister City Co	ommittee"	

I would like to receive monthly meeting minutes and other correspondence by e-mail.
Please use the following e-mail address(es):

•

## PLEASE COMPLETE AND RETURN THIS FORM TO:



Burbank Sister City Committee c/o Burbank Central Library 110 N. Glenoaks Blvd. Burbank, CA 91502

